Nord-West-Tour 2006
Duisburg

RL- Anz. Schnitt Schnitt

Platz Spielerin Geschlecht Klasse  Bonus Pins Spiele  inkl. Bonus netto
1 Tzschichholtz, Bjorn Herren A 0 3.336 14 238,29 238,29
2 Baade, Dirk Herren A 0 2.380 10 238,00 238,00
3 Unger, Stephan Herren A 0 4.112 18 228,44 228,44
4 Sdorensen, Jens Herren A 0 2.249 10 224,90 224,90
5 Schulze, Norbert Herren B 5 2.632 12 224,33 219,33
6 Schréder, Timo Herren A 0 2.243 10 224,30 224,30
7 Hunter, Dennis Herren D 15 2.904 14 222,43 207,43
8 Grieving, Carsten Herren B 5 3.468 16 221,75 216,75
9 Mullerstedt, Tom Herren B 5 2.585 12 220,42 215,42
10 Hartmann, Eddy Herren C 10 2.524 12 220,33 210,33
11 Budszus, Udo Herren C 10 4.201 20 220,05 210,05
12 Bosch, John Herren B 5 1.717 8 219,63 214,63
13  Andersen-Rosenmuller, Sven Herren A 0 1.753 8 219,13 219,13
14  Rehbein, Jo Herren B 5 2.565 12 218,75 213,75
15  Pescher, Oliver Herren B 5 1.703 8 217,88 212,88
16 Graber, Christian Herren A 0 1.741 8 217,63 217,63
17 Wendlandt, Steffen Herren A 0 1.736 8 217,00 217,00
18 Lemke, Thomas Herren E 20 1.970 10 217,00 197,00
19  Wolff, Uwe Herren D 15 2.422 12 216,83 201,83
20  Kreuzer, Adrain Herren D 15 2.821 14 216,50 201,50
21  Lucker, Peter Herren B 5 1.683 8 215,38 210,38
22 Wouters, Michael Herren A 0 3.010 14 215,00 215,00
23 Meyer, Berthold Herren A 0 3.868 18 214,89 214,89
24 Wuwer, Stefan (Jugend) Herren E 20 1.556 8 214,50 194,50
25  Sanders, Nicole Damen B 10 2.445 12 213,75 203,75
26 Thuis, Stefan Herren C 10 2.440 12 213,33 203,33
27  Tiedge, Marina Damen C 15 1.585 8 213,13 198,13
28 JezulRek, Frank Herren C 10 1.615 8 211,88 201,88
29 Otten, Miriam Damen C 15 2.755 14 211,79 196,79
30 de Gier, Mike Herren B 5 1.654 8 211,75 206,75
31  Schmiede, Claudia Damen E 25 2.983 16 211,44 186,44
32 Libawski, Kevin Herren C 10 2.009 10 210,90 200,90
33  Wermke, Ginter Herren D 15 1.564 8 210,50 195,50
34 Fineil, Anette Damen A 5 1.639 8 209,88 204,88
35 Viehweg, Jirgen Herren A 0 2.096 10 209,60 209,60
36 PunelRen, Harald Herren A 0 1.676 8 209,50 209,50
37  Meier, Manfred Herren D 15 1.553 8 209,13 194,13
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Gehrmann, Erich
Oing, Frank

van Wieringen, Robin
Niedick, Horst
Wessendorf, Nadine
Friedmann, Holger
Veendorp, Christian
Mdaller, Hans-Dieter
Nolden, Laura (Jugend)
Waltemate, Oliver
Weegmann, Lothar
Leenheers, Rick
Wacker, Thomas
Koch, Michael
Wolff, Jurgen
Berndt, Saskia
Jockschat, Lars
Lorenz, Tino

Plein, Reiner
Schumacher, Axel
Hoppe, Manfred
Werle, Rainer
Diesener, Thilo
Basner, Peter
Landman, Marco
Holzapfel, Michael
Kremer, Sandor
Materne, Antje
Lubitz, Benjamin
Glabisch, Jurgen
Falk, Reinhard
Steinmetz, Gerhard
Schmelzer, Tobias
Hilgers, Klaus

van der Meer, Danielle
Vogt, Karina

Freudenberg, J6rn

Geschlecht

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Herren
Herren
Herren
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Herren
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5
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Pins

1.669
1.661
2.022
2.297
2.354
1.644
2.054
1.954
1.560
2.729
2.276
1.556
1.891
2.040
1.550
1.548
2.029
1.581
1.972
1.455
2.754
1.612
2.014
1.568
1.527
1.204
1.999
1.559
1.557
1.477
2.154
1.555
1.892
1.940
2.263
1.935
1.542
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Schnitt
inkl. Bonus
208,63
207,63
207,20
206,42
206,17
205,50
205,40
205,40
205,00
204,93
204,67
204,50
204,10
204,00
203,75
203,50
202,90
202,63
202,20
201,88
201,71
201,50
201,40
201,00
200,88
200,67
199,90
199,88
199,63
199,63
199,50
199,38
199,20
199,00
198,58
198,50
197,75

Schnitt
netto
208,63
207,63
202,20
191,42
196,17
205,50
205,40
195,40
195,00
194,93
189,67
194,50
189,10
204,00
193,75
193,50
202,90
197,63
197,20
181,88
196,71
201,50
201,40
196,00
190,88
200,67
199,90
194,88
194,63
184,63
179,50
194,38
189,20
194,00
188,58
193,50
192,75
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RL- Anz. Schnitt Schnitt
Platz Spielerin Geschlecht Klasse  Bonus Pins Spiele  inkl. Bonus netto
75 Kief3ling, Christian Herren A 0 1.976 10 197,60 197,60
76  Bosch, Patrick Herren B 5 2.298 12 196,50 191,50
77  Luckard, Bjérn Herren C 10 1.117 6 196,17 186,17
78  Skovgaard, Jan Herren B 5 1.529 8 196,13 191,13
79 Metschies, Birgit Damen B 10 1.859 10 195,90 185,90
80 Kalb, Michael Herren A 0 1.567 8 195,88 195,88
81 Jager, Beate Damen B 10 1.487 8 195,88 185,88
82  Schneider, Torsten Herren B 5 1.908 10 195,80 190,80
83  Potzner, Manfred Herren D 15 1.808 10 195,80 180,80
84  Otte, Mario Herren D 15 1.807 10 195,70 180,70
85 Paech, Elfie Damen C 15 1.445 8 195,63 180,63
86 Baade, Evelyn Damen A 5 1.523 8 195,38 190,38
87 Behlich, Bo-Constantin Herren B 5 1.142 6 195,33 190,33
88  Basner, Werner Herren C 10 1111 6 195,17 185,17
89 Bandus, Andreas Herren A 0 1.170 6 195,00 195,00
90 @ Thuis, Carmen Damen C 15 1.080 6 195,00 180,00
91 Bolls, Ingo Herren A 0 1.169 6 194,83 194,83
92 Jurk, Mario Herren B 5 1.518 8 194,75 189,75
93 Wohltmann, Daniela Damen B 10 1.478 8 194,75 184,75
94 = Bahlmann, Frank Herren E 20 1.048 6 194,67 174,67
95  Schmitt, Bruno Herren D 15 1.075 6 194,17 179,17
96  van der Meer, Sophie Damen B 10 1.103 6 193,83 183,83
97 Ohlhus, Thorsten Herren A 0 1.547 8 193,38 193,38
98 Winkler, Frank Herren C 10 1.099 6 193,17 183,17
99 Meyer, Ralph Herren A 0 1.158 6 193,00 193,00
100 Kramer, Michael Herren A 0 1.540 8 192,50 192,50
101  Auflem, Heino Herren B 5 1.124 6 192,33 187,33
102 Knibbe, Kai Herren A 0 1.537 8 192,13 192,13
103 Wrede, Rainer Herren C 10 1.457 8 192,13 182,13
104 Kiliszek, Daniel Herren C 10 1.092 6 192,00 182,00
105 Wulff, Hans-Dieter Herren B 5 1.121 6 191,83 186,83
106 Mehring, Ortwin Herren C 10 1.091 6 191,83 181,83
107 Schulze, Thomas Herren D 15 1.060 6 191,67 176,67
108 Braner, Bernd Herren D 15 1.411 8 191,38 176,38
109 Pflanz, Thomas Herren C 10 1.086 6 191,00 181,00
110 Chylo, Miroslav Herren B 5 1.486 8 190,75 185,75
111 Manske, Rolf Herren D 15 1.053 6 190,50 175,50

Bowling-Auswertungs-System
Version 2.36 vom 14/07/2006

copyright 1996 - 2006 by .PANTHER.SOFT
Tom Mullerstedt, Rablinghauser Landstr. 50a, 28197 Bremen




Nord-West-Tour 2006
Duisburg

Platz
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Spielerin

Lorenz, Karsten
Hemmelmann, Dirk

Rdsner, Marc

Mudder, Bernd

Wittgruber, Thomas
Stoislow, Kalle

Guigon, Daniéele
Tulodetzki, Ralf

Roschlaub, Kornelia

Meyer, Otto

Holtmann, Gabi

Wanke, Lou

Wolff, Melanie

Stolting, Julia

Bahlmann, Jascha (Jugend)
Badenhoop-Schéatzchen, Glinth
Plein, Cornelia

Payne, Karin

Rensink, Jack

von Salzen-Miullerstedt, Melanie
Grasenick, Bianka
Kempiak, Uwe
Schulze-Baumann, Jeanette
VoR, Olaf

Grawe, Ralf

Kremer, Josef

Klees, Andre

Schindler, Marina

Sommer, Andreas

Witzke, Wolfgang

Niendorf, Bianca (Jugend)
Wilberg, Andreas

Wehage, Angelika
Schneider, Brunhilde
Wessendorf, Winfried
Bartel, Dustin

Effertz, Niels

Geschlecht

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
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Herren
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1.052
1.019
1.046
1.045
1.045
1.134
1.352
1.012
1.101
1.039
1.039
1.039
1.038
1.037
999
1.023
992
992
1.051
989
989
1.015
984
1.073
1.101
1.010
1.009
946
1.032
996
995
994
964
931
1.015
1.074
1.072
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inkl. Bonus
190,33
189,83
189,33
189,17
189,17
189,00
189,00
188,67
188,50
188,17
188,17
188,17
188,00
187,83
186,50
185,50
185,33
185,33
185,17
184,83
184,83
184,17
184,00
183,83
183,50
183,33
183,17
182,67
182,00
181,00
180,83
180,67
180,67
180,17
179,17
179,00
178,67

Schnitt
netto
175,33
169,83
174,33
174,17
174,17
189,00
169,00
168,67
183,50
173,17
173,17
173,17
173,00
172,83
166,50
170,50
165,33
165,33
175,17
164,83
164,83
169,17
164,00
178,83
183,50
168,33
168,17
157,67
172,00
166,00
165,83
165,67
160,67
155,17
169,17
179,00
178,67



Nord-West-Tour 2006
Duisburg

Platz
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Spielerin

Taube, Elke
Grabner, Frank
Klar, Thomas
Gutsche, Falco
Viehweg, Petra
Broers, Sander
Becker, Martina
Banasch, Oliver
Moritz, Mario
Erkens, Melanie
Donner, Heiko
Cobau, Stephan
Claudius, Michael
Grunwald, Heike
Thelen, Helmut
Linke, Tim

Hahne, Wolfgang

Geschlecht

Damen
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Herren
Damen
Herren
Herren
Damen
Herren
Herren
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Damen
Herren
Herren

Herren
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Schnitt
inkl. Bonus
178,50
178,50
175,83
175,17
173,50
173,50
173,17
172,17
171,67
170,00
167,00
166,50
165,00
162,33
159,25
154,50
148,63

Schnitt
netto
173,50
173,50
155,83
175,17
168,50
168,50
168,17
157,17
156,67
145,00
167,00
146,50
150,00
137,33
139,25
154,50
148,63

191,23
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